
Supplier Name Contract # Commodity Supplier ID
Expiration 

Date
Contact Contact Email

BKM/Steelcase 0000-7796 Steelcase furniture 0002006076 9/19/2028 Dalton Ramey dramey@bkmsd.com

B & H Photo Video 0000-4443 Software & technology 0003002333 5/19/2026 Ariel Sobin ariels@bhphoto.com

BSN Sports LLC R201101 Physical edu supplies and team uniforms 0003001173 9/30/2025 David Bongberg dbongberg@bsnsports.com

Canon USA Inc RFP 001811-#202000275 Print goods and services 0003008073 12/15/2025 Rodney Smith rodsmith@cusa.canon.com

CDW-G 000-4353 Dell and Apple products, software, technology 0002004043 2/25/2027 Brett Bradford Bretbra@cdwg.com

Community Playthings 0000-7789 Furniture and fixtures 0002005592 7/31/2028 Chloe Rhoads sales@communityplaythings.com

Enterprise Rent a Car CB-277-19 Operations/car rental 0002004640 6/30/2026 Lisa Holmes lisa.m.holmes@ehi.com

Extreme Networks AR-3230 Software & technology 0002065069 9/30/2026 Jennifer McClean jmclean@extremenetworks.com

Fisher Scientific 0000-5696 Campus Facilities and operations 0002005406 7/10/2027 Andrew Kasper andrew.kasper@thermofisher.com

Grainger CNR01496 Maintenance, repair and operations supplies 0002004798 6/30/2026 Ryan Taft Ryan.Taft@grainger.com

GST - Golden Star Technology 40689 AV/IT services 0002061467 4/15/2028 Darrin Lee dlee@gstes.sd.com

Haworth/Cultura 0000-7791 Furniture and fixtures 0003001377 8/20/2028 D. Giese dgiese@culturasd.com

Home Depot 17154-RFP Maintenance, repair and operating supplies 0002003973 12/31/2026 Jeff Loughrey jeff_w_loughrey@homedepot.com

HP - Hewlett Packard 23011 Printers 0003002916 6/30/2028 Lance Underhill lance.underhill@hp.com

John Deere RFP 031121 OR MNNVP-133 Agricultural and Turf equipment 0002003471 1/31/2029 Andrew Roman GovContractSupport@JohnDeere.com

Konica Minolta 0000-3237 Cost per copy print services 0002006229 4/4/2029 David Darling ddarling@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Lakeshore Learning 0000-7794 Furniture and fixtures 0002001157 8/14/2028 Mark Rivas mrivas@lakeshorelearning.com

Lowes Home Improvement R2040805 Maintenance, repair and operations supplies 0002046149 10/31/2027 Mark Rodriguez Mark.rodriguez@lowes.com

Medline 0000-4284 Operations 0003004039 3/18/2026 Dawn Morris Dmorris@medline.com

Motimatic 0000-7182 Software and technology 0003005431 5/21/2026 Haley Johnson haley@motimatic.com

Office Solutions 530280-001 Office Supplies 0002045150 9/30/2025 Jeremy Redman jredman@officesolutions.com

Parron Hall 4-09-71-0087A Assembly of office furniture 0003003011 9/30/2028 J. Blancas Jblancas@parronhall.com

Snap-on Industrial 121223-SNP Garage & fleet maint equip and vehicle lifts 0002004963 2/28/2028 Dennis Sprong Dennis.j.sprong@snapon.com

Sweetwater Sound LLC 00007362 Musical instruments 0002002759 4/23/2026 David Hess David_Hess@sweetwater.com

WAXIE 0001-207 Janitorial supplies 0002001192 7/31/2028 John Giles jgiles@waxie.com

VWR 0000-5697 Lab supplies 000204915 6/30/2026 Debora Potalivo debora.potalivo@avantorciences.com

Xerox 0000-4360 Cost per copy print services 0002001231 5/19/2026 Doug MacPhee doug.macphee@xerox.com
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List of vendors who have cooperative agreements with the District; therefore, no need to request 3 quotes if ordering from them.

Important: Please be sure to include vendor's contract number
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SDCCD Awarded Contracts (RFB or RFP)

3 Fold Communications RFP 23-01 Marketing/Adv 0003005956 9/30/2027 John Singsank Jsingsank@F3law.com

25th Hour Comm RFP 23-01 Marketing/Adv 0003001222 9/30/2027 Trish Lamantia trish@25comm.com

Kelly Co. Agency RFP 23-01 Marketing/Adv 0003005100 9/30/2027 Katy Bennett katy@kellycoagency.com

Loma Media RFP 23-01 Marketing/Adv n/a 9/30/2027 John DeBello jdebello@lomamedia.com

RobertStemler Media RFP 23-01 Marketing/Adv 0002063728 9/30/2027 Becky Kloetzel-Robert becky@robertstemlamedia.com

Complete Office RFB 25-10 Districtwide Copier paper 0003006648 12/31/2025 Sarah Harper sharper@complete-office.com

Kelly Spicers RFB 25-10 Repographic & speciality paper 0003005624 12/31/2025 Jesus "Chuy" Hernandez jesus.hernandez@kellyspicers.com
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